
Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family New Homes

March 2019

4+30-2 TotalCnd/Lft

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Price Class Active

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$30,000 - $39,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$40,000 - $49,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$50,000 - $59,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$60,000 - $69,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$70,000 - $79,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$80,000 - $89,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$90,000 - $99,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$100,000 - $119,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$120,000 - $139,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$140,000 - $159,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$160,000 - $179,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$180,000 - $199,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$200,000 - $249,999  0  2  0  0  2  12

$250,000 - $299,999  0  8  1  0  9  39

$300,000 - $399,999  1  8  28  0  37  194

$400,000 - $499,999  1  6  17  0  24  217

$500,000 - $749,999  0  1  27  0  28  244

$750,000 - $999,999  0  0  6  0  6  39

$1,000,000 +  0  0  2  0  2  32

2 25 81 0 108

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam

$51,029,741 $51,029,741

Total Units

Average Price

Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

 777

Total Dollar Volume

$472,498 $518,226$0$374,950 $350,701 $512,498

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

39

5

7

5

52

0

0

0

0

0

39

5

7

5

52

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 4

 5

 83

 0

 15

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4

 5

 83

 0

 15

 0

 0

Copyright 2019 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.



Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Johnson

 March 2019

Home Sales Report - Single Family Resales

4+30-2 TotalCnd/LftPrice Class Active

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$20,000 - $29,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$30,000 - $39,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$40,000 - $49,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$50,000 - $59,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$60,000 - $69,999  1  0  0  1  2  0

$70,000 - $79,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$80,000 - $89,999  2  0  0  1  3  1

$90,000 - $99,999  1  4  0  2  7  1

$100,000 - $119,999  8  2  1  2  13  5

$120,000 - $139,999  11  10  0  4  25  9

$140,000 - $159,999  3  16  1  3  23  13

$160,000 - $179,999  7  24  4  0  35  21

$180,000 - $199,999  6  26  6  1  39  16

$200,000 - $249,999  12  79  31  1  123  83

$250,000 - $299,999  5  47  59  0  111  108

$300,000 - $399,999  2  25  120  0  147  219

$400,000 - $499,999  0  9  60  0  69  215

$500,000 - $749,999  0  2  37  0  39  245

$750,000 - $999,999  0  0  11  0  11  93

$1,000,000 +  0  0  8  0  8  128

58 244 338 655

Average Price

$201,048,744 $1,948,375 $202,997,119

Total Units

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft Total Dollar Volume

 15  1,157

$172,618 $309,919 $614,934$129,892$235,845 $394,943

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

405

99

43

30

59

8

2

1

1

3

413

101

44

31

62

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 56

 33

 442

 0

 89

 0

 7

 0

 1

 10

 0

 4

 0

 0

 56

 34

 452

 0

 93

 0

 7

Copyright 2019 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.



Heartland Multiple Listing Service
Johnson

March 2019

Home Sales Report - Single Family Total

4+30-2 TotalCnd/LftPrice Class Active

SF Homes Sold # Bedrooms

Under      $19,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$20,000 - $29,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$30,000 - $39,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$40,000 - $49,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$50,000 - $59,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$60,000 - $69,999  1  0  0  1  2  0

$70,000 - $79,999  0  0  0  0  0  0

$80,000 - $89,999  2  0  0  1  3  1

$90,000 - $99,999  1  4  0  2  7  1

$100,000 - $119,999  8  2  1  2  13  5

$120,000 - $139,999  11  10  0  4  25  9

$140,000 - $159,999  3  16  1  3  23  13

$160,000 - $179,999  7  24  4  0  35  21

$180,000 - $199,999  6  26  6  1  39  16

$200,000 - $249,999  12  81  31  1  125  95

$250,000 - $299,999  5  55  60  0  120  147

$300,000 - $399,999  3  33  148  0  184  413

$400,000 - $499,999  1  15  77  0  93  432

$500,000 - $749,999  0  3  64  0  67  489

$750,000 - $999,999  0  0  17  0  17  132

$1,000,000 +  0  0  10  0  10  160

60 269 419 15 763

Average Price

$252,078,485 $1,948,375 $254,026,860

Total Units

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

 1,934

Total Dollar Volume

$179,362 $332,932 $576,081$129,892$246,519 $417,668

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Days on Market

0-30

31-60

61-90

91-120

121+

444

104

50

35

111

8

2

1

1

3

452

106

51

36

114

TotalCondos/LoftHouses

# Sold by Financing

FHA

VA

Conv

Assume

Cash

Owner

Other

 60

 38

 525

 0

 104

 0

 7

 0

 1

 10

 0

 4

 0

 0

 60

 39

 535

 0

 108

 0

 7

Copyright 2019 Heartland Multiple Listing Service - Information Deemed Reliable but Not Guaranteed.


