Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family New Homes March 2019

SF I	Homes	Sold #	Bedrooms

Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active
Under \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$30,000 - \$39,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$40,000 - \$49,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$50,000 - \$59,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$60,000 - \$69,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$70,000 - \$79,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$80,000 - \$89,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$90,000 - \$99,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$100,000 - \$119,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$120,000 - \$139,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$140,000 - \$159,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$160,000 - \$179,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$180,000 - \$199,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$200,000 - \$249,999	0	2	0	0	2	12
\$250,000 - \$299,999	0	8	1	0	9	39
\$300,000 - \$399,999	1	8	28	0	37	194
\$400,000 - \$499,999	1	6	17	0	24	217
\$500,000 - \$749,999	0	1	27	0	28	244
\$750,000 - \$999,999	0	0	6	0	6	39
\$1,000,000 +	0	0	2	0	2	32
Total Units	2	25	81	0	108	777
Average Price	\$374,950	\$350,701	\$512,498	\$0	\$472,498	\$518,226

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam \$51,029,741

52

121+

Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft

Total Dollar Volume \$51,029,741

	# Sold by Days on Market				
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total		
0-30	39	0	39		
31-60	5	0	5		
61-90	7	0	7		
91-120	5	0	5		

52

	#	Sold by Financing	}
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
FHA	4	0	4
VA	5	0	5
Conv	83	0	83
Assume	0	0	0
Cash	15	0	15
Owner	0	0	0
Other	0	0	0

Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family Resales March 2019

SF I	Homes	Sold #	Bedrooms

Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active
Under \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$20,000 - \$29,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$30,000 - \$39,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$40,000 - \$49,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$50,000 - \$59,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$60,000 - \$69,999	1	0	0	1	2	0
\$70,000 - \$79,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$80,000 - \$89,999	2	0	0	1	3	1
\$90,000 - \$99,999	1	4	0	2	7	1
\$100,000 - \$119,999	8	2	1	2	13	5
\$120,000 - \$139,999	11	10	0	4	25	9
\$140,000 - \$159,999	3	16	1	3	23	13
\$160,000 - \$179,999	7	24	4	0	35	21
\$180,000 - \$199,999	6	26	6	1	39	16
\$200,000 - \$249,999	12	79	31	1	123	83
\$250,000 - \$299,999	5	47	59	0	111	108
\$300,000 - \$399,999	2	25	120	0	147	219
\$400,000 - \$499,999	0	9	60	0	69	215
\$500,000 - \$749,999	0	2	37	0	39	245
\$750,000 - \$999,999	0	0	11	0	11	93
\$1,000,000 +	0	0	8	0	8	128
Total Units	58	244	338	15	655	1,157
Average Price	\$172,618	\$235,845	\$394,943	\$129,892	\$309,919	\$614,934

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam \$201,048,744

Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft \$1,948,375

Total Dollar Volume \$202,997,119

# Sold	by Days on Mai	rket
uses	Condos/Loft	To

	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
0-30	405	8	413
31-60	99	2	101
61-90	43	1	44
91-120	30	1	31
121+	59	3	62

# Sol	d by F	inanc	ing
-------	--------	-------	-----

	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
FHA	56	0	56
VA	33	1	34
Conv	442	10	452
Assume	0	0	0
Cash	89	4	93
Owner	0	0	0
Other	7	0	7

Heartland Multiple Listing Service

Johnson

Home Sales Report - Single Family Total March 2019

SF Homes Sold # Bedroo	ms
------------------------	----

Price Class	0-2	3	4+	Cnd/Lft	Total	Active
Under \$19,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$20,000 - \$29,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$30,000 - \$39,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$40,000 - \$49,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$50,000 - \$59,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$60,000 - \$69,999	1	0	0	1	2	0
\$70,000 - \$79,999	0	0	0	0	0	0
\$80,000 - \$89,999	2	0	0	1	3	1
\$90,000 - \$99,999	1	4	0	2	7	1
\$100,000 - \$119,999	8	2	1	2	13	5
\$120,000 - \$139,999	11	10	0	4	25	9
\$140,000 - \$159,999	3	16	1	3	23	13
\$160,000 - \$179,999	7	24	4	0	35	21
\$180,000 - \$199,999	6	26	6	1	39	16
\$200,000 - \$249,999	12	81	31	1	125	95
\$250,000 - \$299,999	5	55	60	0	120	147
\$300,000 - \$399,999	3	33	148	0	184	413
\$400,000 - \$499,999	1	15	77	0	93	432
\$500,000 - \$749,999	0	3	64	0	67	489
\$750,000 - \$999,999	0	0	17	0	17	132
\$1,000,000 +	0	0	10	0	10	160
Total Units	60	269	419	15	763	1,934
Average Price	\$179,362	\$246,519	\$417,668	\$129,892	\$332,932	\$576,081

Total Dollar Volume Sgl Fam \$252,078,485

Total Dollar Volume Condo/Lft \$1,948,375

Total Dollar Volume \$254,026,860

	# Sold by Days on Market				# Sold by Financing		
	Houses	Condos/Loft	Total		Houses	Condos/Loft	Total
0-30	444	8	452	FHA	60	0	60
31-60	104	2	106	VA	38	1	39
61-90	50	1	51	Conv	525	10	535
91-120	35	1	36	Assume	0	0	0
121+	111	3	114	Cash	104	4	108
				Owner	0	0	0
				Other	7	0	7